HCASC NQT
Fayetteville State Univ.

Player Statistics

Benedict College
Dornik, Sarah

Match Questions Buzzed Answered

Number  Game/Round Heard In Correctly

471 Game 1 - Round 2 8 8 7 87.5%

474 Game 4 - Round 3 9 6 4 66.7%

477 Game 7 - Round 3 11 7 4 57.1%

480 Game 10 - Round 2 7 3 3 100.0%

482 Game 12 - Round 3 7 5 5 100.0%
Totals 42 29 23 79.3%

Knight, Gary

Match Questions Buzzed Answered

Number  Game/Round Heard In Correctly

471 Game 1 - Round 3 8 4 3 75.0%

474 Game 4 - Round 1 9 8 6 75.0%

477 Game 7 - Round 1 8 6 4 66.7%

480 Game 10 - Round 1 8 5 1 20.0%

482 Game 12 - Round 1 9 5 3 60.0%
Totals 42 28 17 60.7%

Shrestha, Chandani

Match Questions Buzzed Answered

Number ~ Game/Round Heard In Correctly

477 Game 7 - Round 2 11 8 4 50.0%

480 Game 10 - Round 3 8 5 2 40.0%
Totals 19 13 6 46.2%

Wigfall, Sammarra

Match Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Game/Round Heard In Correctly
471 Game 1 - Round 1 7 4 2 50.0%
474 Game 4 - Round 2 7 3 2 66.7%
482 Game 12 - Round 2 8 4 3 75.0%

Totals 22 11 7 63.6%



HCASC NQT
Fayetteville State Univ.

Player Statistics

Bennett College

Battle, Kiara

Match Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Game/Round Heard In Correctly
462 Game 2 - Round 1 8 5 3 60.0%
465 Game 5 - Round 2 8 6 4 66.7%
468 Game 8 - Round 2 7 4 4 100.0%
470 Game 10 - Round 1 11 6 2 33.3%
Totals 34 21 13 61.9%
Cook-Frazier, Gabrielle
Match Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Game/Round Heard In Correctly
465 Game 5 - Round 1 8 2 1 50.0%
Totals 8 2 1 50.0%
Mangum, Courtney
Match Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Game/Round Heard In Correctly
462 Game 2 - Round 3 8 4 3 75.0%
468 Game 8 - Round 1 9 4 1 25.0%
470 Game 10 - Round 2 8 1 0 0.0%
Totals 25 9 4 44.4%
Martin, Vimbai
Match Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Game/Round Heard In Correctly
462 Game 2 - Round 2 9 2 1 50.0%
465 Game 5 - Round 3 9 5 2 40.0%
468 Game 8 - Round 3 11 5 1 20.0%
Totals 29 12 4 33.3%



HCASC NQT

Fayetteville State Univ.

Player Statistics
Claflin Univ.
Cogman, Jacob
Match Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Game/Round Heard In Correctly
461 Game 1 - Round 3 7 3 2 66.7%
464 Game 4 - Round 1 12 9 4 44.4%
467 Game 7 - Round 3 10 8 3 37.5%
470 Game 10 - Round 1 11 7 1 14.3%
482 Game 12 - Round 2 8 6 3 50.0%
483 Game 13 - Round 2 9 7 3 42.9%
Totals 57 40 16 40.0%
James, Jasmine
Match Questions Buzzed Answered
Number ~ Game/Round Heard In Correctly
461 Game 1 - Round 2 9 4 3 75.0%
464 Game 4 - Round 2 11 8 1 12.5%
467 Game 7 - Round 2 9 6 1 16.7%
470 Game 10 - Round 3 7 7 6 85.7%
482 Game 12 - Round 3 7 4 2 50.0%
Totals 43 29 13 44.8%
Julien, Gyasi
Match Questions Buzzed Answered
Number ~ Game/Round Heard In Correctly
461 Game 1 - Round 1 8 4 4 100.0%
464 Game 4 - Round 3 10 6 3 50.0%
470 Game 10 - Round 2 8 7 5 71.4%
482 Game 12 - Round 1 9 5 4 80.0%
483 Game 13 - Round 1 9 4 1 25.0%
Totals 44 26 17 65.4%
Reynolds, Taylor
Match Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Game/Round Heard In Correctly
467 Game 7 - Round 1 7 4 2 50.0%
483 Game 13 - Round 3 8 2 2 100.0%
Totals 15 6 4 66.7%



HCASC NQT
Fayetteville State Univ.

Player Statistics

Fayetteville State Univ.

Cook, Joel
Match Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Game/Round Heard In Correctly
472 Game 2 - Round 3 7 5 5 100.0%
474 Game 4 - Round 3 9 5 3 60.0%
476 Game 6 - Round 3 7 4 4 100.0%
479 Game 9 - Round 2 7 6 6 100.0%

Totals 30 20 18 90.0%
Geter, Taylor
Match Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Game/Round Heard In Correctly
472 Game 2 - Round 2 8 4 4 100.0%
476 Game 6 - Round 1 9 4 2 50.0%
479 Game 9 - Round 1 8 1 1 100.0%
Totals 25 9 7 77.8%
Priest, Georgia
Match Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Game/Round Heard In Correctly
474 Game 4 - Round 1 9 3 1 33.3%
479 Game 9 - Round 3 10 3 2 66.7%
Totals 19 6 3 50.0%
Reeves, Quentin
Match Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Game/Round Heard In Correctly
472 Game 2 - Round 1 8 3 0 0.0%
474 Game 4 - Round 2 7 5 4 80.0%
476 Game 6 - Round 2 8 5 3 60.0%

Totals 23 13 7 53.8%



HCASC NQT
Fayetteville State Univ.

Player Statistics

Livingstone College

Boyd, Sharmauriah

Match Questions Buzzed Answered

Number  Game/Round Heard In Correctly

461 Game 1 - Round 2 9 6 3 50.0%

463 Game 3 - Round 1 9 7 4 57.1%

466 Game 6 - Round 3 7 6 4 66.7%

468 Game 8 - Round 2 7 5 3 60.0%

481 Game 11 - Round 3 8 6 3 50.0%

483 Game 13 - Round 1 9 8 6 75.0%
Totals 49 38 23 60.5%

Kyles, Anthony

Match Questions Buzzed Answered

Number  Game/Round Heard In Correctly

461 Game 1 - Round 3 7 5 5 100.0%

463 Game 3 - Round 3 10 9 2 22.2%

466 Game 6 - Round 1 7 6 4 66.7%

481 Game 11 - Round 1 8 7 4 57.1%

483 Game 13 - Round 3 8 7 6 85.7%
Totals 40 34 21 61.8%

Walker, Justin

Match Questions Buzzed Answered

Number ~ Game/Round Heard In Correctly
461 Game 1 - Round 1 8 4 3 75.0%
463 Game 3 - Round 2 10 9 5 55.6%
466 Game 6 - Round 2 7 5 3 60.0%
468 Game 8 - Round 1 9 7 4 57.1%
481 Game 11 - Round 2 7 6 5 83.3%
483 Game 13 - Round 2 9 6 2 33.3%
Totals 50 37 22 59.5%

Williams, Xavier

Match Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Game/Round Heard In Correctly
468 Game 8 - Round 3 11 6 1 16.7%

Totals 11 6 1 16.7%



HCASC NQT

Fayetteville State Univ.

Player Statistics

North Carolina A&T State Univ.

Bacchus, Dunamis

Match Questions Buzzed Answered

Number  Game/Round Heard In Correctly
473 Game 3 - Round 1 9 6 3 50.0%
475 Game 5 - Round 1 7 3 1 33.3%
477 Game 7 - Round 3 11 5 1 20.0%
479 Game 9 - Round 2 7 3 1 33.3%
Totals 34 17 6 35.3%

Grate, Shakayla

Match Questions Buzzed Answered

Number  Game/Round Heard In Correctly
473 Game 3 - Round 2 8 2 0 0.0%
475 Game 5 - Round 2 9 8 3 37.5%
477 Game 7 - Round 2 11 4 1 25.0%
479 Game 9 - Round 3 10 6 4 66.7%
Totals 38 20 8 40.0%

Prince, Caleb

Match Questions Buzzed Answered

Number  Game/Round Heard In Correctly
473 Game 3 - Round 3 8 7 4 57.1%
475 Game 5 - Round 3 8 7 4 57.1%
477 Game 7 - Round 1 8 3 2 66.7%
479 Game 9 - Round 1 8 6 5 83.3%
Totals 32 23 15 65.2%



HCASC NQT

Fayetteville State Univ.

Player Statistics

Saint Augustine's College

Carlisle, Jaguan

Match Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Game/Round Heard In Correctly
476 Game 6 - Round 1 9 5 2 40.0%
478 Game 8 - Round 1 8 1 0 0.0%
Totals 17 6 2 33.3%
Coleman, Antwoine
Match Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Game/Round Heard In Correctly
471 Game 1 - Round 3 8 6 4 66.7%
473 Game 3 - Round 3 8 5 1 20.0%
476 Game 6 - Round 3 7 4 2 50.0%
478 Game 8 - Round 3 10 4 1 25.0%
Totals 33 19 8 42.1%
Fisher, Cianna
Match Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Game/Round Heard In Correctly
471 Game 1 - Round 1 7 5 4 80.0%
473 Game 3 - Round 2 8 8 6 75.0%
478 Game 8 - Round 2 8 3 3 100.0%
Totals 23 16 13 81.3%
Jackson, Zechariah
Match Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Game/Round Heard In Correctly
471 Game 1 - Round 2 8 2 0 0.0%
473 Game 3 - Round 1 9 7 3 42.9%
476 Game 6 - Round 2 8 4 4 100.0%
Totals 25 13 7 53.8%



HCASC NQT
Fayetteville State Univ.

Player Statistics

Shaw Univ.

Galloway, Jordan
Match Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Game/Round Heard In Correctly
462 Game 2 - Round 3 8 5 3 60.0%
464 Game 4 - Round 2 11 9 2 22.2%
466 Game 6 - Round 3 7 4 2 50.0%
469 Game 9 - Round 2 7 4 2 50.0%

Totals 33 22 9 40.9%

Kinlaw, Sean

Match Questions Buzzed Answered

Number  Game/Round Heard In Correctly
462 Game 2 - Round 2 9 6 5 83.3%
464 Game 4 - Round 3 10 7 4 57.1%
466 Game 6 - Round 2 7 4 3 75.0%
469 Game 9 - Round 3 8 5 4 80.0%
Totals 34 22 16 72.7%

Morgan, Lionel

Match Questions Buzzed Answered

Number  Game/Round Heard In Correctly

464 Game 4 - Round 1 12 8 0 0.0%
Totals 12 8 0 0.0%

Wilkins, Naeem

Match Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Game/Round Heard In Correctly
462 Game 2 - Round 1 8 2 1 50.0%
466 Game 6 - Round 1 7 3 2 66.7%
469 Game 9 - Round 1 8 4 1 25.0%

Totals 23 9 4 44.4%



HCASC NQT
Fayetteville State Univ.

Player Statistics

South Carolina State Univ.

Jackson, Deja

Match Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Game/Round Heard In Correctly
463 Game 3 - Round 2 10 4 2 50.0%
465 Game 5 - Round 3 9 5 4 80.0%
467 Game 7 - Round 3 10 4 1 25.0%
469 Game 9 - Round 2 7 4 3 75.0%
Totals 36 17 10 58.8%
Nwadeyi, Valerie
Match Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Game/Round Heard In Correctly
463 Game 3 - Round 3 10 7 2 28.6%
467 Game 7 - Round 2 9 5 3 60.0%
Totals 19 12 5 41.7%
Pearce, Rachel
Match Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Game/Round Heard In Correctly
465 Game 5 - Round 1 8 6 5 83.3%
469 Game 9 - Round 3 8 2 1 50.0%
Totals 16 8 6 75.0%
Sheppard, Gerald
Match Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Game/Round Heard In Correctly
463 Game 3 - Round 1 9 5 2 40.0%
465 Game 5 - Round 2 8 4 2 50.0%
467 Game 7 - Round 1 7 5 4 80.0%
469 Game 9 - Round 1 8 7 4 57.1%
Totals 32 21 12 57.1%



HCASC

Fayetteville State Univ.

NQT

Player Statistics

Winston-Salem State Univ.

Jones, Kateema

Match Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Game/Round Heard In Correctly
472 Game 2 - Round 3 7 4 2 50.0%
475 Game 5 - Round 3 8 4 2 50.0%
478 Game 8 - Round 2 8 4 3 75.0%
480 Game 10 - Round 2 7 2 2 100.0%
481 Game 11 - Round 3 8 4 3 75.0%
Totals 38 18 12 66.7%
Powell, Tyrus
Match Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Game/Round Heard In Correctly
472 Game 2 - Round 2 8 3 3 100.0%
478 Game 8 - Round 3 10 3 2 66.7%
480 Game 10 - Round 1 8 4 4 100.0%
481 Game 11 - Round 1 8 3 2 66.7%
Totals 34 13 11 84.6%
Raynor, Kenya
Match Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Game/Round Heard In Correctly
472 Game 2 - Round 1 8 7 6 85.7%
475 Game 5 - Round 1 7 6 5 83.3%
478 Game 8 - Round 1 8 7 6 85.7%
480 Game 10 - Round 3 8 5 5 100.0%
481 Game 11 - Round 2 7 2 1 50.0%
Totals 38 27 23 85.2%
Robinson, Darien
Match Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Game/Round Heard In Correctly
475 Game 5 - Round 2 9 6 1 16.7%
Totals 9 6 1 16.7%



